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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
3664 Magnum Opus 20   

Paul Topham  
4126 Britain's Favourite - Erithacus Rubecula 19   

Pete Allcock  
5130 Autumn Sunshine 19   

Andrea Davies  
1355 Broads Windmill 19   

Denise Compton  
3419 Wirrall Walkers 19   

Bryan Averill  
1649 Chaffinch On Bird Table 19   

Wendy Williams  
651 Downhill All The Way 18   

Bryan Averill  
5376 A Winter's Morning 18   

Ray Duckworth  
5655 Silent Hunter 18   

Rex Kingsley  
9386 Lochside 18   

Alma Sankey  
5889 Evening Harbour 18   

Alison Wood  
8734 Fishing At Dawn 18   

John Kay  
439 Glass Balls 17   

Paul Topham  
974 Bass Rock 17   

Brian Sankey  
8950 Lifeboat Drill 16   

Alison Wood  
3829 Fighting the rapids 16   

John Dodd  
2603 Point of Ayr Lighthouse 16   

Ray Duckworth  
8020 Liverpool Library 16   

Suzanne Mercer  
8553 Pair Of Gannets 16   

Wendy Williams  
9553 Chipmunk 16   

David Foster  
8210 Silver Bullet 16   

David Foster  
7335 Leander at Blea Moor 16   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
4396 Llyn Ogwen 16   

Brian Sankey  
2305 Timeless 16   

Andrea Davies  
7738 Elusive Water Rail - Rallus Aquaticus 16   

Pete Allcock  
2830 Wine Kit 15   

Nick Hutt  
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8339 Here we go round 15   
Myke Evans  

4857 Old Sweet Shop 15   
David Hoyle  

9777 Dressed For The Occasion 15   
John Kay  

7025 Vintage Beauty 15   
Denise Compton  

3006 Through The Train Window 15   
Suzanne Mercer  

1217 Buddhist caves 15   
Myke Evans  

3224 Sunrise Fishing 14   
Aneta Talbot  

6202 Caught in the Middle 14   
Aneta Talbot  

6370 Flypast 14   
Alma Sankey  

6691 Sky Ride 14   
Nick Hutt  

7594 Catch 14   
John Dodd  

4686 Abandoned Georgia Tractor 14   
Rex Kingsley  

4230 Shotgun Detail 14   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  

9189 Rainbow in the Bush 13   
David Hoyle  
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Entrant Scores  
Paul Topham Total: 37    

3664 Magnum Opus 20   
439 Glass Balls 17   

Bryan Averill Total: 37    
3419 Wirrall Walkers 19   
651 Downhill All The Way 18   

Wendy Williams Total: 35    
1649 Chaffinch On Bird Table 19   
8553 Pair Of Gannets 16   

Andrea Davies Total: 35    
5130 Autumn Sunshine 19   
2305 Timeless 16   

Pete Allcock Total: 35    
4126 Britain's Favourite - Erithacus Rubecula 19   
7738 Elusive Water Rail - Rallus Aquaticus 16   

Ray Duckworth Total: 34    
5376 A Winter's Morning 18   
2603 Point of Ayr Lighthouse 16   

Denise Compton Total: 34    
1355 Broads Windmill 19   
7025 Vintage Beauty 15   

Alison Wood Total: 34    
5889 Evening Harbour 18   
8950 Lifeboat Drill 16   

John Kay Total: 33    
8734 Fishing At Dawn 18   
9777 Dressed For The Occasion 15   

Brian Sankey Total: 33    
974 Bass Rock 17   
4396 Llyn Ogwen 16   

David Foster Total: 32    
8210 Silver Bullet 16   
9553 Chipmunk 16   

Alma Sankey Total: 32    
9386 Lochside 18   
6370 Flypast 14   

Rex Kingsley Total: 32    
5655 Silent Hunter 18   
4686 Abandoned Georgia Tractor 14   

Suzanne Mercer Total: 31    
8020 Liverpool Library 16   
3006 Through The Train Window 15   

John Dodd Total: 30    
3829 Fighting the rapids 16   
7594 Catch 14   

Myke Evans Total: 30    
1217 Buddhist caves 15   
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8339 Here we go round 15   
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 30    

7335 Leander at Blea Moor 16   
4230 Shotgun Detail 14   

Nick Hutt Total: 29    
2830 Wine Kit 15   
6691 Sky Ride 14   

David Hoyle Total: 28    
4857 Old Sweet Shop 15   
9189 Rainbow in the Bush 13   

Aneta Talbot Total: 28    
3224 Sunrise Fishing 14   
6202 Caught in the Middle 14   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 20  
No. of Entries: 40  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 5 (13%) 6 (15%)  
 18: 6 (15%) 12 (30%)  
 17: 2 (5%) 14 (35%)  
 16: 11 (28%) 25 (63%)  
 15: 7 (18%) 32 (80%)  
 14: 7 (18%) 39 (98%)  
 13: 1 (3%) 40 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.23  
 Total Marks: 649.0  
 Held back: 12 (30%)  
 Held images: #651, #1355, #1649, #3419, #3664, #4126, #5130, #5376, #5655, #5889, 
#8734, #9386  

  


